arrived based on the evaluation of att the financial bids and after
mathematical scrutiny and freak rate anatysis. Bank's reseryes rights of
accepting any and a[[ the financiat bids without assigning any reasons
whatsoever.

9; The tender shalt be accompanied by earnest money deposit of Rs.l,36,000 /-
(Rupees One Lakh Thirty Six thousand only) by way of Demand Draft of a
Scheduted commercial Bank issued in favour of Canara Bank, Circle Office,
Hubbatti payable at Hubbatti. EMD can also be submitted by way of
irrevocabte Bank guarantee from scheduted commercial Bank other than
Canara Bank vatid for 120 days with claim period of 60 days in the format